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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15648  100.00% 129.01-130 180 1.15% 4564 29.17% 11264 71.98%
178.01-179 4 0.03% 5 0.03% 15647 99.99% 128.01-129 137 0.88% 4701 30.04% 11084 70.83%
177.01-178 4 0.03% 9 0.06% 15643 99.97% 127.01-128 154 0.98% 4855 31.03% 10947 69.96%
176.01-177 7 0.04% 16 0.10% 15639 99.94% 126.01-127 183 1.17% 5038 32.20% 10793 68.97 %
175.01-176 9 0.06% 25 0.16% 15632 99.90% 125.01-126 180 1.15% 5218 33.35% 10610 67.80%
174.01-175 7 0.04% 32 0.20% 15623 99.84% 124.01-125 164 1.05% 5382 34.39% 10430 66.65%
173.01-174 10 0.06% 42 0.27% 15616 99.80% 123.01-124 151 0.96% 5533 35.36% 10266 65.61%
172.01-173 25 0.16% 67 0.43% 15606 99.73% 122.01-123 148 0.95% 5681 36.30% 10115 64.64%
171.01-172 17 0.11% 84 0.54% 15581 99.57% 121.01-122 187 1.20% 5868 37.50% 9967 63.70%
170.01-171 24 0.15% 108 0.69% 15564 99.46% 120.01-121 196 1.25% 6064 38.75% 9780 62.50%
169.01- 170 21 0.13% 129 0.82% 15540 99.31% 119.01-120 171 1.09% 6235 39.85% 9584 61.25%
168.01 - 169 28 0.18% 157 1.00% 15519 99.18%  118.01-119 168 1.07% 6403 40.92% 9413 60.15%
167.01 - 168 43 0.27% 200 1.28% 15491 99.00% 117.01-118 212 1.35% 6615 42.27% 9245 59.08%
166.01 - 167 41 0.26% 241 1.54% 15448 98.72% 116.01-117 176 1.12% 6791 43.40% 9033 57.73%
165.01 - 166 41 0.26% 282 1.80% 15407 98.46% 115.01-116 165 1.05% 6956 44.45% 8857 56.60%
164.01 - 165 57 0.36% 339 217% 15366 98.20% 114.01-115 192 1.23% 7148 45.68% 8692 55.55%
163.01 - 164 51 0.33% 390 2.49% 15309 97.83% 113.01-114 195 1.25% 7343 46.93% 8500 54.32%
162.01- 163 53 0.34% 443 2.83% 15258 97.51% 112.01-113 191 1.22% 7534 48.15% 8305 53.07%
161.01 - 162 58 0.37% 501 3.20% 15205 97.17%  111.01-112 183 1.17% 7717 49.32% 8114 51.85%
160.01 - 161 81 0.52% 582 3.72% 15147 96.80%  110.01- 111 161 1.03% 7878 50.35% 7931 50.68%
159.01 - 160 81 0.52% 663 4.24% 15066 96.28%  109.01- 110 175 1.12% 8053 51.46% 7770 49.65%
158.01 - 159 74 0.47% 737 4.71% 14985 95.76% 108.01-109 166 1.06% 8219 52.52% 7595 48.54%
157.01- 158 90 0.58% 827 529% 14911 95.29% 107.01-108 168 1.07% 8387 53.60% 7429 47.48%
156.01 - 157 100 0.64% 927 5.92% 14821 94.71% 106.01 - 107 183 1.17% 8570 54.77% 7261 46.40%
155.01 - 156 110 0.70% 1037 6.63% 14721 94.08% 105.01- 106 186 1.19% 8756 55.96% 7078 45.23%
154.01 - 155 107 0.68% 1144 7.31% 14611 93.37% 104.01-105 186 1.19% 8942 57.14% 6892 44.04%
153.01 - 154 104 0.66% 1248 7.98% 14504 92.69% 103.01-104 175 1.12% 9117 58.26% 6706 42.86%
152.01-153 115 0.73% 1363 8.71% 14400 92.02% 102.01- 103 176 1.12% 9293 59.39% 6531 41.74%
151.01 - 152 106 0.68% 1469 9.39% 14285 91.29% 101.01-102 186 1.19% 9479 60.58% 6355 40.61%

150.01 - 151 104 0.66% 1573 10.05% 14179 90.61% 100.01 - 101 156 1.00% 9635 61.57% 6169 39.42%
149.01 - 150 106 0.68% 1679 10.73% 14075 89.95%  99.01-100 193 1.23% 9828 62.81% 6013 38.43%
148.01 - 149 140 0.89% 1819 11.62% 13969 89.27%  98.01-99 152 0.97% 9980 63.78% 5820 37.19%
147.01- 148 146 0.93% 1965 12.56% 13829 88.38%  97.01-98 174 1.11% 10154 64.89% 5668 36.22%
146.01 - 147 124 0.79% 2089 13.35% 13683 87.44%  96.01-97 155 0.99% 10309 65.88% 5494 35.11%
145.01 - 146 122 0.78% 2211 14.13% 13559 86.65%  95.01-96 182 1.16% 10491 67.04% 5339 34.12%
144.01 - 145 129 0.82% 2340 14.95% 13437 85.87%  94.01-95 165 1.05% 10656 68.10% 5157 32.96%
143.01 - 144 146 0.93% 2486 15.89% 13308 85.05%  93.01-94 159 1.02% 10815 69.11% 4992 31.90%
142.01- 143 130 0.83% 2616 16.72% 13162 84.11%  92.01-93 158 1.01% 10973 70.12% 4833 30.89%
141.01 - 142 146 0.93% 2762 17.65% 13032 83.28%  91.01-92 145 0.93% 11118 71.05% 4675 29.88%
140.01 - 141 133 0.85% 2895 18.50% 12886 82.35%  90.01-91 145 0.93% 11263 71.98% 4530 28.95%
139.01 - 140 131 0.84% 3026 19.34% 12753 81.50%  89.01-90 149 0.95% 11412 72.93% 4385 28.02%
138.01-139 145 0.93% 3171 20.26% 12622 80.66%  88.01-89 163 1.04% 11575 73.97% 4236 27.07%
137.01-138 141 0.90% 3312 21.17% 12477 79.74%  87.01-88 132 0.84% 11707 74.81% 4073 26.03%
136.01 - 137 166 1.06% 3478 22.23% 12336 78.83%  86.01-87 137 0.88% 11844 75.69% 3941 25.19%
135.01-136 125 0.80% 3603 23.03% 12170 77.77%  85.01-86 148 0.95% 11992 76.64% 3804 24.31%
134.01-135 137 0.88% 3740 23.90% 12045 76.97% @ 84.01-85 131 0.84% 12123 77.47% 3656 23.36%
133.01- 134 133 0.85% 3873 24.75% 11908 76.10%  83.01-84 118 0.75% 12241 78.23% 3525 22.53%
132.01-133 166 1.06% 4039 25.81% 11775 75.25%  82.01-83 124 0.79% 12365 79.02% 3407 21.77%
131.01-132 155 0.99% 4194 26.80% 11609 74.19%  81.01-82 96 0.61% 12461 79.63% 3283 20.98%
130.01 - 131 190 1.21% 4384 28.02% 11454 73.20%  80.01- 81 M 0.71% 12572 80.34% 3187 20.37%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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103 0.66%
113 0.72%
96 0.61%
102 0.65%
79 0.50%
99 0.63%
95 0.61%
91 0.58%
62 0.40%
56 0.36%
72 0.46%
58 0.37%
64 0.41%
61 0.39%
47 0.30%
54 0.35%
45 0.29%
32 0.20%
33 0.21%
41 0.26%
37 0.24%
40 0.26%
38 0.24%
30 0.19%
29 0.19%
25 0.16%
21 0.13%

16 0.10%
26 0.17%
14 0.09%
30 0.19%
10 0.06%
14 0.09%
17 0.1%
20 0.13%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
19 0.12%
6 0.04%
21 0.13%
18 0.12%
13 0.08%
12 0.08%
9 0.06%
1 0.07%
10 0.06%
13 0.08%
8 0.05%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%

N S=P )

12675 81.00%
12788 81.72%
12884 82.34%
12986 82.99%
13065 83.49%
13164 84.13%
13259 84.73%
13350 85.31%
13412 85.71%
13468 86.07%
13540 86.53%
13598 86.90%
13662 87.31%
13723 87.70%
13770 88.00%
13824 88.34%
13869 88.63%
13901 88.84%
13934 89.05%
13975 89.31%
14012 89.54%
14052 89.80%
14090 90.04%
14120 90.24%
14149 90.42%
14174 90.58%
14195 90.71%
14211 90.82%
14237 90.98%
14251 91.07%
14281 91.26%
14291 91.33%
14305 91.42%
14322 91.53%
14342 91.65%
14357 91.75%
14371 91.84%
14390 91.96%
14396 92.00%
14417 92.13%
14435 92.25%
14448 92.33%
14460 92.41%
14469 92.47%
14480 92.54%
14490 92.60%
14503 92.68%
14511 92.73%
14514 92.75%
14517 92.77%
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N
3076

2973
2860
2764
2662
2583
2484
2389
2298
2236
2180
2108
2050
1986
1925
1878
1824
1779
1747
1714
1673
1636
1596
1558
1528
1499
1474
1453
1437
1411
1397
1367
1357
1343
1326
1306
1291
1277
1258
1252
1231
1213
1200
1188
1179
1168
1158
1145
1137
1134

[Epaew
19.66%
19.00%
18.28%
17.66%
17.01%
16.51%
15.87%
15.27%
14.69%
14.29%
13.93%
13.47%
13.10%
12.69%
12.30%
12.00%
11.66%
11.37%
11.16%
10.95%
10.69%
10.46%
10.20%

9.96%
9.76%
9.58%
9.42%
9.29%
9.18%
9.02%
8.93%
8.74%
8.67%
8.58%
8.47%
8.35%
8.25%
8.16%
8.04%
8.00%
7.87%
7.75%
7.67%
7.59%
7.53%
7.46%
7.40%
7.32%
7.27%
7.25%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.08%
0.04%
0.00%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.86%
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NE
14520

14532
14539
14539
14542
14548
14554
14556
14562
14563
14565
14566
14567
14568
14570
14571
14572
14572
14573
14573
14573
14573
14573
14573
14574
14574
14574
14574
14574
15648

BTtk
92.79%
92.87%
92.91%
92.91%
92.93%
92.97%
93.01%
93.02%
93.06%
93.07%
93.08%
93.09%
93.09%
93.10%
93.11%
93.12%
93.12%
93.12%
93.13%
93.13%
93.13%
93.13%
93.13%
93.13%
93.14%
93.14%
93.14%
93.14%
93.14%

100.00%
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N
1131

1128
1116
1109
1109
1106
1100
1094
1092
1086
1085
1083
1082
1081
1080
1078
1077
1076
1076
1075
1075
1075
1075
1075
1075
1074
1074
1074
1074
1074

[Epaew
7.23%
7.21%
7.13%
7.09%
7.09%
7.07%
7.03%
6.99%
6.98%
6.94%
6.93%
6.92%
6.91%
6.91%
6.90%
6.89%
6.88%
6.88%
6.88%
6.87%
6.87%
6.87%
6.87%
6.87%
6.87%
6.86%
6.86%
6.86%
6.86%
6.86%



